E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi

Pro
Demi Finale
Classement Officiel

Clt Num Pilote Tours Ecart M.Tour
1 17 CIONI Lorenzo 16 26.431
2 23 ROUSSET Loic 16 +0.597 26.590
3 24 BOCCOLACI Dorian 16 +3.238 26.541
4 14 SAINTPAUL Elio 16 +3.573 26.480
5 3 GAZEAU César 16 +3.850 26.445
6 7 RICHELMI Stéphane 16 +4.194 26.471
7 15 PANTANI Fabrice 16 +5.500 26.690
8 18 DISDIER Michel 16 +6.067 26.824
9 20 BIANCHI Tom 16 +10.080 27.160

21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023 / Nice Heure d'affichage : |

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.20

22/10/2023 - 15:32 / Page 1/1 / www.savoiechrono.com WVOLAY



E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi

Pro
Demi Finale
Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
" 69 14 3:19.575 7 26.601
14 346484 B 26.909
1 START 87 14 4:13.696 9 27.212
6 3 2.714 96 14 4:40.651 10 26.955
15 3 30.967 1 28.253 105 14 5:07.131 11 26.480
21 3 59.377 2 28.410 114 14 5:33.829 12 26.698
36 3 1:30.633 3 31.256 123 14 6:01.553 13 27.724
43 3 1:59.873 4 29.240 132 14 6:28.992 14 27.439
52 3 2:26.802 5) 26.929 140 14 6:55.855 15 26.863
61 3 2:53.410 6 26.608 146 7:06.329 FINISH
70 3 3:20.004 7 26.594 150 14 7:23.296 16 27.441
79 3 3:46.679 8 26.675
88 3 4:13.836 9 27.157
97 3 4:41.046 10 27.210 .
106 3 5:07.491 11 26.445
115 3 5:34.080 12 26.589 1 START
124 3 6:01.917 13 27.837 3 15 1.877
133 3 6:29.315 14 27.398 11 15 30.206 1 28.329
141 3 6:56.017 15 26.702 20 15 57.780 2 27.574
146 7:06.329 FINISH 29 15 1:24.884 3 27.104
151 3 7:23.573 16 27.556 38 15 1:55.167 4 30.283
47 15 2:23.059 5 27.892
56 15 2:50.032 6 26.973
, 65 15 3:16.895 7 26.863
75 15 3:44.575 8 27.680
1 START 84 15 4:11.265 9 26.690
5 7 2.506 92 15 4:38.630 10 27.365
13 7 30.598 1 28.092 101 15 5:05.408 11 26.778
25 7 1:00.046 2 29.448 113 15 5:33.697 12 28.289
31 7 1:29.006 3 28.960 121 15 6:00.942 13 27.245
45 7 2:01.206 4 32.200 130 15 6:28.605 14 27.663
54 7 2:27.957 5 26.751 143 15 6:58.408 15 29.803
62 7 2:55.311 6 27.354 146 7:06.329 FINISH
71 7 3:21.998 7 26.687 153 15 7:25.223 16 26.815
80 7 3:48.703 8 26.705
89 7 4:15.295 9 26.592
98 7 4:41.766 10 26.471
o7 508304 11 26,538
116 7 5:34.892 12 26.588 1 START
125 7 6:02.224 13 27.332 9 17 3.005
134 7 6:29.532 14 27.308 17 17 32.281 1 29.276
142 7 6:56.252 15 26.720 26 17 1:00.325 2 28.044
146 7:06.329 FINISH 34 17 1:29.600 3 29.275
152 7 7:23.917 16 27.665 41 17 1:58.824 4 29.224
50 17 2:25.896 5 27.072
59 17 2:52.749 6 26.853
" 68 17 3:19.418 7 26.669
77 17 3:46.041 8 26.623
1 START 86 17 4:12.472 9 26.431
10 14 3.359 95 17 4:39.194 10 26.722
18 14 32.473 1 29.114 103 17 5:05.971 11 26.777
28 14 1:00.970 2 28.497 110 17 5:32.914 12 26.943
35 14 1:30.256 3 29.286 119 17 5:59.648 13 26.734
42 14 1:59.159 4 28.903 128 17 6:26.275 14 26.627
51 14 2:26.144 5} 26.985 137 17 6:52.912 15 26.637
60 14 2:52.974 6 26.830 146 7:06.329 FINISH
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E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi

Pro
Demi Finale
Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
147 17 7:19.723 16 26.811 67 23 3:18.596 7 26.700
76 23 3:45.203 8 26.607
85 23 4:11.800 9 26.597
" 93 23 4:38.824 10 27.024
02 2 505674 1 26.850
1 START 111 23 5:33.187 12 27.513
8 18 2.971 120 23 6:00.368 13 27.181
19 18 32.671 1 29.700 129 23 6:26.994 14 26.626
27 18 1:00.813 2 28.142 138 23 6:53.730 15 26.736
37 18 1:31.116 3 30.303 146 7:06.329 FINISH
44 18 2:00.366 4 29.250 148 23 7:20.320 16 26.590
53 18 2:27.617 5 27.251
63 18 2:55.704 6 28.087
72 18 3:22.833 7 27129 .
g 18 340874 8 27,041
90 18 4:16.790 9 26.916 1 START
99 18 4:43.912 10 27.122 4 24 2.323
108 18 5:10.736 11 26.824 12 24 30.391 1 28.068
117 18 5:37.730 12 26.994 22 24 59.499 2 29.108
126 18 6:04.802 13 27.072 30 24 1:27.623 3 28.124
135 18 6:31.872 14 27.070 39 24 1:56.615 4 28.992
144 18 6:58.797 15 26.925 48 24 2:23.519 5 26.904
146 7:06.329 FINISH 57 24 2:50.210 6 26.691
154 18 7:25.790 16 26.993 66 24 3:17.034 7 26.824
74 24 3:44.235 8 27.201
83 24 4:10.776 9 26.541
94 24 4:38.983 10 28.207
104 24 5:06.280 11 27.297
1 START 112 24 5:33.343 12 27.063
2 20 1.224 122 24 6:01.200 13 27.857
14 20 30.781 1 29.557 131 24 6:28.775 14 27.575
23 20 59.729 2 28.948 139 24 6:55.701 15 26.926
32 20 1:29.202 3 29.473 146 7:06.329 FINISH
46 20 2:01.364 4 32.162 149 24 7:22.961 16 27.260
55 20 2:28.868 5 27.504
64 20 2:56.070 6 27.202
73 20 3:24.238 7 28.168
82 20 3:51.530 8 27.292
91 20 4:18.730 9 27.200
100 20 4:46.233 10 27.503
109 20 5:13.393 11 27.160
118 20 5:40.641 12 27.248
127 20 6:07.919 13 27.278
136 20 6:35.350 14 27.431
145 20 7:02.541 15 27.191
146 7:06.329 FINISH
155 20 7:29.803 16 27.262
1 START
7 23 2.826
16 23 31.514 1 28.688
24 23 59.887 2 28.373
33 23 1:29.349 3 29.462
40 23 1:58.171 4 28.822
49 23 2:25.066 5) 26.895
58 23 2:51.896 6 26.830
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